22 Temmuz 2017 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 KARESI(4)

2 HANSHI(10)

3 ARNAWTBEYi(2)

4 CEYLAN HANIM(11)
5 SKORER(9)

6 GALLOPINGLORD(13)
7 PRINCESS WESTPORT(5)
8 SOSOLOZA(12)

9 TANZER(6)

10 WILD HEART(8)

11 UNCLE(3)

12 TOPRAKHAN(1)

13 TURKISH EMPIRE(7)

Yas
4yda

4yda
4ykg
4yak
5yda
S5yag
4yak
4yd k
5yda
5ydk
6yda
4ydg

Byda

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)38.500 &
1)5.775%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - RAPATOR (GB)

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - AZUM
PANRVER- ARYAM

FIYAKALI - TUTTA BELLA

LUXOR - MSS BURCU

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MY LADY
BOSPORUS (IRE) - LEONES
OKAWANGO (USA) - ZEYNEP HANIM
EAGLEEYED (USA) - MAKEME SMLE
LION HEART (USA) - MADAMELI (IRE)
LUXOR - TEXAS TEA

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - BANDLL

POWERSCOURT (GB) - LEONTINE (GER)

Siklet
56,5

50
62
50
53
50
51,5
50
56,5
54,5
56,5
58

55,5

GANYAN() 7,00 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(2,6/2/4) 21,96 %, 2. CIFTEQ2/4) :17,25 ©

Handikap 16

215400 ¢
2)2310¢

Jokey
B.KURDU

i.SOYAD
GOKH.GOKGE
FA/CI

NAVCI
ADEMSEN
ALP.OLUK
F.RBEBEK
MCICEK

K TOKACOGLU

S.GULENYUZLER

O.GONULTAS

H.SIMSEK

Sahip
ERO. SOGUTLU

DUY. FATURA
NiH. SAGLAM
MUK. EZGI
YAS. OZAN
ZEK. GELIK
BAH. YILMAZ

iSM SOYDAN

A FER. KUGUKER

AL ARING

SAl. DURMUS

GOK. ALVEROGLU

RAM TURAN

3)7.700 ¢
3)1.155 ¢

Antrenérii
K.DURSUN

KKURT
L.UZUN
AOCAL
SABARSLAN
MUT.KAYA

At Sahibi
AKARABIYIK
ACOSKAN
C.ARPEK
EMTOKCALAR
MKARACA

MYAPAROGLU

Derece

1.24.55

1.24.63

12467

1.25.25

1.25.30

1.25.33

1.25.66

1.25.83

1.26.93

1.27.56

1.28.88

1.31.22

1.31.26

izmir Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

Gy
7,00

3,95
2,90
37,60
6,05
6,15
5,35
32,05
6,40
345
19,60
6,45

21,75

4)3850 ¢
4)578 ¢

AGF
6.68(7)

7.08(6)
21.13(1)
1.55(11)
13.63(3)
6.34(8)
353(9)
0.82(13)
12.31(4)
14.89(2)
1.68(10)
9.32(5)

1.04(12)

St Fark
9 Yarm Boy

6 Boyun
4 4Boy
7

3

10
12

13

11

G Gk,

70 metre

HP
62

42

73

39

55

32

62

62

58

72

75

60



